
Festival of Power                                        

SUPER GAS         TSI RACENET SYSTEM 27/04/2024
PROGRESSIVE LADDER FOR 11 CARS  18:02:11

1  1955    TIM MOORE        
SG                         

               
              

               
              

               
              WINNER           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

               
              

               
              

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

4  22      DAVID FULTON     
SG                         

               
              

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

9  158     WAYNE HISCOCK    
SG                         

               
              

   Bye         
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

3  1969    STUART MORRICE   
SG                         

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

8  1       STUART MORRICE   
SG                         

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

6  970     ANDY HARRISON    
SG                         

   Bye         
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

11  927     JAZMINE TUNSTALL 
SG                         

   Bye         
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

2  990     ANDY DIBLEY      
SG                         

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

7  205     BOB MOLDEN       
SG                         

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

5  79      DAVE CHERRETT    
SG                         

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

10  666     ANDY BOND        
SG                         

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      PROVISIONAL − Authorised on behalf of Darren Prentice, CoC 2024−04−27 18.02.13


